
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
7 

98 
111 
77 
64 
79 
91 
99 

285 
84 
77 
11 
27 

Class 
F3 
F3 
F3 
F4 
EVO 
F.1600 
EVO 
F.VEE 
EVO 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 

Name 
FERNANDO GALERA 
C.RABELO 
EMILIO PADRON 
ALAN AUGUSTUS 
SAULO SOARES 
DANIEL ALMEIDA 
DAVI SENA 
DEMIS MOTTA 
CLAUDIO 
RAFAEL RIQUETO 
FABIANO MOREIRA 
FABIANO QUEIROZ 
ENZO LEVI 

Laps 
12 
18 
4 

12 
13 
6 
4 

16 
14 
16 
14 
14 
13 

Best Tm 
1:49.189 
1:54.165 
2:05.971 
2:15.311 
2:18.370 
2:18.667 
2:21.153 
2:21.791 
2:23.501 
2:26.716 
2:33.119 
2:35.308 
2:35.715 

Diff 

4.976 
16.782 
26.122 
29.181 
29.478 
31.964 
32.602 
34.312 
37.527 
43.930 
46.119 
46.526 

Gap 

4.976 
11.806 
9.340 
3.059 
0.297 
2.486 
0.638 
1.710 
3.215 
6.403 
2.189 
0.407 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
8 

10 
1 
3 

16 
9 

15 
9 

12 
10 

S1 Best 
28.380 
29.898 
30.761 
34.920 
36.332 
36.357 
37.524 
37.403 
37.556 
38.245 
39.067 
41.348 
40.571 

S2 Best 
54.843 
56.803 

1:01.412 
1:07.508 
1:08.580 
1:09.205 
1:10.660 
1:09.882 
1:10.608 
1:12.980 
1:17.195 
1:17.303 
1:17.399 

S3 Best 
25.729 
27.287 
28.713 
31.943 
33.317 
33.105 
32.969 
34.409 
34.245 
34.984 
36.330 
36.657 
36.625 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/01/2024 14:10:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

TREINO INTERLAGOS SPORT MARKETING 2024 
 FORMULA 

3o TREINO - EXTRA 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:27:35 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

23/01/2024 13:20 


